
Rotax Max Challange Asia Trophy 2025 Round 2
21 - 22 June 2025

Final result Qualifying Practice
Junior MAX

Sepang Karting - 1247mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
201 HAMISH CAMPBELL (AUS) 51.001 71 88.02STRATOS RL 7

215 MIKA SLABBERT (MYS) 51.060 5 0.0592 0.059 87.92STRATOS RL 7

258 TUSS MUANGSIRI (THA) 51.194 5 0.1343 0.193 87.69MRC RACING 7

235 NADOL IMJITPANYA (THA) 51.244 5 0.0504 0.243 87.60WK MOTORSPORT 7

264 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG (THA) 51.333 5 0.0895 0.332 87.45SINGHA MOTORSPORT 7

257 SAHILL SINGH (MYS) 51.407 6 0.0746 0.406 87.33STRATOS RL 7

256 KIAAN SHAH (IND) 51.513 5 0.1067 0.512 87.15STRATOS RL 7

277 DAING ABDUL RAHMAN (MYS) 51.640 4 0.1278 0.639 86.93CW MOTORSPORT 7

213 NG JOON YICK (MYS) 51.834 4 0.1949 0.833 86.61ACE MOTION 7

265 ZAVIAN FABRIZIO SANTOSO  (INA) 52.010 7 0.17610 1.009 86.31Z&C CORP 7

Publication-timeFastest time :  51.001  in lap  7  by nbr. 201 : HAMISH CAMPBELL ()

Results: https://timingresult.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia
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Mohd Kurnia Abdol Sakor

MAM Steward
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